odern Round Tounge Reservations Menu

https://menulist.menu
8320 W Mariners WayAZ 85382, Peoria, United States
(+1)6233886900 - http://lwww.modernround.com/locations-peoria.html

The Menu of Modern Round Lounge Reservations from Peoria includes about 48 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.8. What User likes about Modern Round Lounge Reservations:
The way the instructions are spoken is very sterile and condescending. They talk like they are sooo bored and
above you. If | wanted to hear someone talk that way I'd call my mother read more. The rooms in the restaurant
are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't
like about Modern Round Lounge Reservations:

The amount of money this place charges for entertainment is ridiculous. One hour cost us nearly dollars to play
games that were had graphics from the lowest end pc games you can get at a kmart in Also the beer and food
price was extremely high as well. One beer a mixed drink and chicken wings cost us dollars. Of and did i mention
the automatic dollar membership fee. Besides all of this the interior and exterior makes... read more. For quick
hunger in between, Modern Round Lounge Reservations from Peoria offers fine sandwiches, small salads, and
other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, Furthermore, the guests of the establishment enjoy the
comprehensive selection of the differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has available. There
are also delicious American dishes, for example, burgers and grilled meat, You can take a break at the bar with
a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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MARGHERITA
Side dishes
PORTOBELLO FRIES

Starters & Salads

WINGS

funch

CAESAR SOURDOUGH

Specialties

BRAISED SHORT RIB POUTINE
Chicken dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters
MEATBALLS CROSTINI
Main Course
PORK BELLY

Burgers

BIG SHOT BURGER

$10.0

$11.0

$14.0

$9.0

$12.0

$11.0

$25.0

$11.0

$12.0

$14.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING ROLL $11.0

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Skewers

CHIMICHURRI RUBBED FILET

Beilagen und Saucen
FRENCH DIP
Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Hot drinkis

TEA

Ratbread

SHORT RIB SMOKED GOUDA

Plates

MAHI MAHI TACOS

Shareables
MAC 'N CHEESE PUFF
#1 City Favorites

SWEET SPICY SHRIMP

$11.0

$13.0

$16.0

$13.0

$13.0

$9.0

$12.0
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Co,v'ectiom CHICKEN WAFFLES $18.0
CROISSANT BREAD PUDDING $8.0
Pre ganw PEANUT BUTTER MOUSSE s

PARFAIT :
FRICKLES $9.0

CHOCOLATE INSANITY MASON JAR $4.5
Drint MASON JAR SAMPLER $12.0
PRINIKS Dishes are prepared with
Skillet MANGO

CHICKEN
ANGUS BEEF $11.0

JALAPENOS

DAVTINE SHAREABLES w120
LOADED FRITES $11.0 ‘Ulwaleqaﬂ.led

° BROWNIE ICE CREAM SANDWICH $8.0
Hearth-Oven Pizza
HOT DOG WELLINGTON $10.0
THREE LITTLE PIGS $12.0
ULTIMATE CHEESE CHARCUTERIE $24.0
BOARD ’
[ ]
These types of dishes are CAPRESE BALSAMIC $10.0
ba'nq served SEDONA CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0
PANINI
QUINOA ARUGULA $12.0
SOUTHWESTERN CHOP $11.0
Sandwiches
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $10.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $11.0
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HAVANA CUBAN SANDWICH $12.0 CHERRY TOMATO PESTO $10.0



Modern fiound Tounge Reservations

8320 W Mariners WayAZ 85382, Opening Hours:

Peoria, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
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